Wtoroeas Tabnuua IV YUemnuoHata YKpaunHbl (KOHMOPbI)

AsTop ®HXY

YeTteep, 13 rpyaHsa 2007, 01:51

2 aTana

# Player

JleBpoaHckuii EBreHui

PbikyH EBrexui

JleBpaHckuin Bauyecnas

NrnaTtyeHko Ceprei

Kynensa Tapac

MBaHoBCKMI EBreHun

O3epsaHcknin AHTOH

Bet AnekcaHnop

EBTywok KoHCTaHTuH

30

26

28

24

21

19

20
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10
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18

MwvweHko boroaH

CanoxHnkoB AHatonuim

AHpptoxosckuin Buktop

Manspo3sos Nasen

KpsyyH boroaH

llepemeTbeB Hukuta

CtedhaHuwmH Tapac

CantokoB Butanwuia

MuoaybHsak Makcum

18

2/3
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19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

NMneTtHeBa AHacTacus

Wksapa OmMutpuii

Tpoxumuyk Bsiyecnas

YepHobopoatok Makcum

'ypuH ApTem

Yukpuir BukTopus

Buneukunin Hukuta

XyTopHasa Banepus

15

14

13

12
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